

ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642.

Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550

Company Reg. No.: 201113667N

GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

Your Reference : SP2004601407-01

Date : 19-07-2023

Accident Date : 11-07-2023

Our Ref : 023146/ CHAN

ALLIANZ INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

79 ROBINSON ROAD

#09-01

SINGAPORE 068897

SUPPLEMENTARY ITEM PRICE FOR VOLVO S60 SLA6947G

1 PC	N/S AIR CON CONDENSER SIDE GUIDE	cra	\$80.00
		ADD 10%	\$8.00
			<u>\$88.00</u>

Singapore Dollars Eighty Eight Only

P 5641.90
S.P 88.00
SN 45.00
L 500.00

6274.90

→ KENNETH PUS CONTINUED
TKS

ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642.

Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550

Company Reg. No.: 201113667N

GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

Your Reference : SP2004601407-01

Accident Date : 11-Jul-2023

Our Ref : 023146 / CHAN

ALLIANZ INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

79 ROBINSON ROAD

#09-01

Singapore 068897

No. : 06877

Date : 13-Jul-2023

PAGE : 1

NOT Notarised
Re survey By NGIM
3 days Ex @ 600.

ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR FOR VOLVO S60 SLA6947G

- 1 pc Front grille assy
- 1 pc Front grille air cowling
- 1 pc Front bumper fascia
- 1 pc Front bumper reinforcement
- 1 pc Front bumper sponge
- 2 pcs Front bumper side retainer
- 7 pcs Front bumper top clip
- 1 pc N/s headlamp assy

CM	780.00	✓
	750.00	7X
RM	1,900.00	✓
	1,300.00	7X
	500.00	7✓
@ S\$120.00	RM 240.00	X
@ S\$ 7.00	RM 49.00	—
mycm	1,900.00	—

7,419.00
Add: 10% : 741.90

5129.00
512.90
5641.90
8,160.90 45sn
50.00 sn

- 1 pc Front no.plate with box

To putty and spray replaced parts

500.00 *250*

To remove, cut-out damaged parts,
panel beating, welding, align,
refix and to renew above parts

500.00 *250*

Total : S\$ 9,210.90

Singapore Dollars Nine Thousand Two Hundred and
Ten and Cents Ninety Only

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

PARTS EXPRESS LLP

28 Sin Ming Lane #02-139 Midview City, Singapore 573972
Tel: 9848 5712 Email: sunny@partsexpress.com.sg
Co. Reg: T16LL1563D GST Reg no: M90371132E

Tax Invoice

Inv No. : CI23070608

Date : 18 Jul 2023

A/C No. : ALAUNI

Ref :

Currency : SGD

Terms : 30 Days

Sales : Sunny

ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE LTD

BLK 7 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C #01-76
Singapore 575642

Remarks: SLA6947G

#	No.	Description	Qty	UOM	U/P	Amt
CDO23070614						
1	31333834	FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE	1.00	PC	780.00	780.00
2	39834053	FRONT BUMPER WITH HEADLAMP WASHING	1.00	PC	1,900.00	1,900.00
3	3541113	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	7.00	PC	7.00	49.00

Subtotal : S\$ 2,729.00
GST 8.0% : S\$ 218.32
Total : S\$ 2,947.32

Customer acknowledge goods received in good condition

For **Parts Express LLP**

(Customer's Signature and Company Stamp)

(Authorised Signature)
Sunny



KIAN HUA

KIAN HUA MOTOR CO. PTE LTD
7 Jalan Lembah Kallang Singapore 339563
Tel: 62933850 Fax: 63551800
Email: Sales@Kianhuamotor.Com
Co. Reg No. / GST Reg No:200106569G



Customer: ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE LTD

Address: BLK 7 SIN MING IND EST
#01-76
SINGAPORE 575642

YV1FS40LDG2406597 SLA6947G

XAVIER

Tax Invoice No: SRI2900742

Date: 19/07/2023

Area Code: 1 DELIVER

Credit Terms: 30Days

Kian Hua Sales: WEE

No.	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
1	H/LAMP LH	1	1,900.00	1,900.00
Products received and checked to be in good condition		Sub-Total:	SGD 1,900.00	
		G.S.T(8%):	152.00	
		Total :	SGD 2,052.00	

Payment can be made via PayNow to UEN: 200106569G
Products sold are not returnable.

Page: 1 of 1

FOR KIAN HUA OFFICIAL USE:

PAID / AMOUNT:

TIME:

WEE - 19/07/2023 11:38:02 AM

Authorised Signature

WWW.KIANHUAMOTOR.COM



KIAN HUA

KIAN HUA MOTOR CO. PTE LTD
7 Jalan Lembah Kallang Singapore 339563
Tel: 62933850 Fax: 63551800
Email: Sales@Kianhuamotor.Com
Co. Reg No. / GST Reg No: 200106569G



Customer: ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE LTD

Address: BLK 7 SIN MING IND EST
#01-76
SINGAPORE 575642

Tax Invoice No: SRI2900858

Date: 19/07/2023

Area Code: 1 DELIVER

Credit Terms: 30Days

Kian Hua Sales: WEE

SLA6947G
XAVIER

WWW.KIANHUAMOTOR.COM

No.	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
1	BUMPER FOAM	1	500.00	500.00
2	CONCEALING PANEL V/S60 11>F/LH	1	80.00	80.00

Products received and checked to be in good condition Sub-Total: SGD 580.00
G.S.T(8%): 46.40
Total : SGD 626.40

Payment can be made via PayNow to UEN: 200106569G
Products sold are not returnable.

Page: 1 of 1

FOR KIAN HUA OFFICIAL USE:

PAID / AMOUNT:
TIME:

WEE - 19/07/2023 3:24:13 PM

Authorised Signature